
Tender: WBPHED/AE /NIeT-06/RSD/2024-2025_10

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Raidighi Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHED/AE /NIeT-

06/RSD/2024-

2025_10

Estimate

Put to

Tender

482328.00 Memo No 820/RSD Memo Date 29-11-2024

e Tender Id 2024_PHED_776706_10 Description

Deployment of qualified and trained manpower for round the clock monitoring and coordinating

with the entrusted agencies staff for proper cleaning of toilets, disposal of wastes, water supply

and fire fighting arrangement, communicating through walkie talkie & mobile phones including

setting up base station as per requirement, reporting to the PHED officials and keeping liaison

with the district a

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 29-11-2024 04:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 14-12-2024 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 14-12-2024 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIeTDocument.pdf



2 BOQ_10.xls

3 WBF2911.pdf


	Tender: WBPHED/AE /NIeT-06/RSD/2024-2025_10
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


